
  
 

 

 

 

 

  

MILFORD PUBLIC LIBRARY BOARD 2019 MEETING DATES 
 

Meetings will be held in the library program room at 7:30 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, January 2, 2019 

Wednesday, February 6, 2019 

Wednesday, March 6, 2019 

Wednesday, April 3, 2019 

Wednesday, May 1, 2019* 

Wednesday, June 5, 2019 

Wednesday, July 3, 2019   

Wednesday, September 4, 2019 

Wednesday, October 2, 2019 

Wednesday, November 6, 2019 

Wednesday, December 4, 2019 

 

 

*May meeting held at Woodmont Borough Library 

Please note: Traditionally the Library Board does not meet in August. 

 

 

 

 


